cial2@hpceurope.com 01/202301/2023 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Adjustable furniture foot
For square tube PTCR
Price each
Part number C E A B ØM F L H S 1 à 59
PTCR20-M10 20 20 5 4 M10 24 16,7 - 1,5 - 2 - 1,88 F
PTCR25-M16 25 24 5 5 M16 22 20 34,5 1,5 - 2 - 2,08 F
PTCR30-M22 30 28 5 5 M22 20 19,5 45,5 1,5 - 2 - 1,96 F
PTCR35-M22 35 28 5 5 M22 21,5 29,3 34,5 1,5 - 2 - 3,04 F
PTCR40-M22 40 28 5 5 M22 21,5 29,3 34,5 1,5 - 2 - 3,48 F
PTCR50-M30 50 41 5 5 M30 28 29,3 45,5 1,5 - 2 - 4,72 F
Furniture foot with simple height adjustment
- For square tubes 20x20mm to 50x50mm
- Turn to adjust height
- Working T° -30°C to +80°C

NEW !
C
E
ØM A
L
S
B
F
H
Example of use
www.hpceurope.com 01/202301/2023 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Stainless steel telescopic furniture foot
With threaded stud PTMR
Static Price each
Part number ØD ØD1 H H1 ØF load (N) 1 à 5
PTMR30-40-M10 30 40 80/110 67 M10x15 3000 - 21,39 F
PTMR44-56-M10 44,5 56,5 130/180 85 M10x30 5000 - 26,58 F
PTMR56-64-M10 56,5 64 130/180 85 M10x30 8000 - 29,25 F
Furniture foot with simple height adjustment
- Turn to adjust height
- Materials:
Stainless steel foot 304

Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 15+ 20+
Disc. List -5% -10%-15% On request
ØD1
ØD
ØF
H1
H
Example of use:
metal cabinet
NEW !
cial2@hpceurope.com 01/202301/2023 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Stainless steel telescopic furniture foot
With square plate PTMC
Static Price each
Part number ØD ØD1 H H1 K N load (N) 1 to 5
PTMC44-56-82 44,5 56,5 130/180 85 82 65 5000 - 31,23 F
PTMC56-64-82 56,6 64 130/180 85 82 65 8000 - 33,81 F
Furniture foot with simple height adjustment
- Turn to adjust height
- Materials:
Stainless steel foot 304